From: David Hucks

Sent: 7/10/2015 11:27:49 AM

To: John Pedersen; Randal Wallace; mchestnut@cityofmyrtlebeach.com;
John Rhodes; Susan Means; mlowder@cityofmyrtlebeach.com; Wayne Gray;
Philip Render; Haley, Nikki

Cc:

Subject: Thanks to our city and our Governor

Governor Haley, John Pederson, and all City Council Members,

Thanks for leading courageously. Mike Brown, Board President of MBBC,
asked me to convey his warm thoughts.

They can be found here: <http:/www.myrtle-beach.com/2015/07/10/sc-marks-
new-era/>

<http://www.myrtle-beach.com/static/mb-logo.png>

David Hucks

Myrtle Beach Facebook Page
<http://www.facebook.com/myrtiebeachpage>

Myrtle-Beach.com

(843) 692-9977
Proud Sponsors of Summer

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential
and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity
to whom they are addressed.

---------- Forwarded message ----------

From: David Hucks <david@myrtle-beach.com <mailto:david@myrtle-
beach.com>>

Date: Fri, Jul 10, 2015 at 11:23 AM

Subject: MBBC statement on Confederate Flag

To: "mbnaacp@yahoo.com <mailto:mbnaacp@yahoo.com>"
<mbnaacp@yahoo.com <mailto:mbnaacp@yahoo.com>>, Dwight James
<scnaacp@bellsouth.net <mailto:scnaacp@bellsouth.net>>,
washingtonbureau@naacpnet.org <mailto:washingtonbureau@naacpnet.org>
Cc: Liz Cooper <lcooper@wpde.com <mailto:lcooper@wpde.com>>,




"smiles@wmbfnews.com <mailto:smiles@wmbfnews.com>"
<smiles@wmbfnews.com <mailto:smiles@wmbfnews.com>>, Joel Allen
<jallen@wpde.com <mailto:jallen@wpde.com>>, Jordan Schuman
<jschuman@wpde.com <mailto:jschuman@wpde.com>>, Victoria Spechko
<vspechko@wpde.com <mailto:vspechko@wpde.com>>, Mande Wilkes
<mandewilkes@gmail.com <mailto:mandewilkes@gmail.com>>, "Maya T.
Prabhu" <mprabhu@thesunnews.com <mailto:mprabhu@thesunnews.com>>,
"McDavid, Brennan J." <bmcdavid@wbtw.com <mailto:bmcdavid@wbtw.com>>,
Issac Bailey <ibailey@thesunnews.com <mailto:ibailey@thesunnews.com>>,
nboone@wbtw.com <mailto:nboone@wbtw.com>, Billy Huggins
<wlhuggins@wpde.com <mailto:wlhuggins@wpde.com>>,
tom.odare@myhorrynews.com <mailto:tom.odare@myhorrynews.com>

To All in Media:

MBBC's new Board President, Pastor Mike Brown, asked me relay the following
quote from him concerning today's events in Columbia, SC

<http://www.myrtle-beach.com/2015/07/10/sc-marks-new-era/>

Sincerely,

<http://www.myrtle-beach.com/static/mb-logo.png>

David Hucks

Myrtle Beach Facebook Page
<http://www.facebook.com/myrtiebeachpage>

Myrtle-Beach.com

(843) 692-9977 <tel:%28843%29%20692-9977>
Proud Sponsors of Summer

This email and any files transmitted with it are confidential
and intended solely for the use of the individual or entity
to whom they are addressed.




